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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Robert Contreras is on Lane 3
Vice President: Bryan Fenger is on Lane 4

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 8

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON
1 7 3 Bloody Hells 8 0 563 28725 767 2006 42½
2 4 5 The Impossible 7 1 530 28750 676 1874 35½
3 5 6 Team 6 4 4 556 30034 651 1818 39
4 3 4 Full Throttle 4 4 537 29106 640 1748 35
5 8 7 2 Grumps & A Nic 3 5 537 29109 650 1698 42
6 2 1 Team 1 2 6 557 30127 626 1816 49
7 6 2 Team 2 2 6 526 28483 610 1731 33

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 2 Grumps & A Nic 467 484 472 1423 0 <---> The Impossible 635 610 629 1874 4
3-4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 6 513 563 553 1629 3
5-6 Bloody Hells 655 584 767 2006 4 <---> Team 1 567 560 558 1685 0
7-8 Full Throttle 540 579 495 1614 4 <---> Team 2 497 555 468 1520 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2006 Bloody Hells 676 The Impossible
1818 Team 6 650 2 Grumps & A Nic
1816 Team 1 640 Full Throttle

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 799 Scott Wynn 276 Bryan Fenger

714 Justin Labate 267 Gary Finnell

Women 672 Elley Norman 224 Mallory Hicks
451 Ashley Fenger

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1837 Bloody Hells 676 The Impossible
1818 Team 6 650 2 Grumps & A Nic
1816 Team 1 640 Full Throttle

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 714 Justin Labate 277 Scott Wynn

707 Zach Shriber 276 Bryan Fenger

Women 587 Mallory Hicks 219 Elley Norman
422 Ashley Fenger

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

767 Bloody Hells 2006 Bloody Hells
635 The Impossible 1874 The Impossible
579 Full Throttle 1685 Team 1

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 799 Scott Wynn 258 Bryan Fenger

683 Justin Labate 256 Donald Hartson

Women 672 Elley Norman 169 Mallory Hicks
451 Ashley Fenger
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Team Rosters
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
1 - Team 1
Kevin Johnson 8840 51 173 179 257 584
Zach Castor 9010 51 176 190 253 610
Zach Shriber 11272 54 208 189 256 707

2 - Team 2
Roger Fenger 8448 54 156 167 217 568
Ken East 10355 54 191 196 256 696
Richard Cavalli 9680 54 179 186 255 603

3 - Bloody Hells
Elley Norman 8317 48 173 168 268 672
John Smith 9413 51 184 189 227 607
Scott Wynn 10509 51 206 199 288 799

4 - Full Throttle
Steven Fenner 9502 54 175 176 244 680
Lloyd Sturdy 9313 53 175 182 245 655
Robert Contreras 10125 54 187 185 244 685

5 - The Impossible
Ashley Fenger 6937 54 128 136 168 451
Bryan Fenger 11014 54 203 209 276 740
Justin Labate 10799 54 199 193 265 714

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 9367 54 173 174 224 587
Pat Keenan 7834 45 174 175 226 587
Donald Hartson 11300 54 209 205 256 684

7 - 2 Grumps & A Nic
Dennis Beets 9321 51 182 181 242 650
Tony Diaz 8773 54 162 171 221 569
Gary Finnell 8506 44 193 199 267 659

8 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Carlos Madrigal 609 3 bk188 188 233 609 Anthony Martinez 0 0 180 ___ 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Donald Hartson 11300 54 209 205 256 684
Zach Shriber 11272 54 208 189 256 707
Scott Wynn 10509 51 206 199 288 799
Bryan Fenger 11014 54 203 209 276 740
Justin Labate 10799 54 199 193 265 714
Gary Finnell 8506 44 193 199 267 659
Ken East 10355 54 191 196 256 696
Robert Contreras 10125 54 187 185 244 685
John Smith 9413 51 184 189 227 607

Dennis Beets 9321 51 182 181 242 650
Richard Cavalli 9680 54 179 186 255 603
Zach Castor 9010 51 176 190 253 610
Steven Fenner 9502 54 175 176 244 680
Lloyd Sturdy 9313 53 175 182 245 655
Pat Keenan 7834 45 174 175 226 587
Kevin Johnson 8840 51 173 179 257 584
Tony Diaz 8773 54 162 171 221 569
Roger Fenger 8448 54 156 167 217 568

" Women
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Mallory Hicks 9367 54 173 174 224 587
Elley Norman 8317 48 173 168 268 672

Ashley Fenger 6937 54 128 136 168 451

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk19  02/25   8-  1   4-  5   6-  2   3-  7
Wk20  03/04   2-  7   6-  3   4-  8   5-  1
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